P
ro
d
u
ct
O
ve
rview

a
rb
ox
E
n
co
d
e
r
Te
ch
n
ic
a
l
ECU13026    Ø13mm 4.5/9W
Motor Data  Part Numbers
ECU13026H06 ECU13026H09 ECU13026H12 ECU13026H18 ECU13026H24
Nominal voltage V 6 9 12 18 24
No load speed rpm 29200 31000 28000 28400 27600

a
rb
ox
E
n
co
d
e
r
Te
ch
n
ic
a
l
ECU13038    Ø13mm 10/20W
Motor Data  Part Numbers
ECU13038H06 ECU13038H09 ECU13038H12 ECU13038H18 ECU13038H24 ECU13038H36
Nominal voltage V 6 9 12 18 24 36
No load speed rpm 24600 24600 24700 25400 24700 27000

a
rb
ox
E
n
co
d
e
r
Te
ch
n
ic
a
l
ECU16036    Ø16mm 12/25W
Motor Data  Part Numbers
ECU16036H09 ECU16036H12 ECU16036H18 ECU16036H24 ECU16036H36
Nominal voltage V 9 12 18 24 36
No load speed rpm 17200 16000 17200 16200 17200

a
rb
ox
E
n
co
d
e
r
Te
ch
n
ic
a
l
ECU22048    Ø22mm  35/70W
Motor Data
ECU22048H18 ECU22048H24 ECU22048H36 ECU22048H48
Nominal voltage V 18 24 36 48
No load speed rpm 18000 18000 19500 18000

a
rb
ox
E
n
co
d
e
r
Te
ch
n
ic
a
l
DCU10017    Ø10mm Precious Metal Brushes 0.4/1.1W
Motor Data Part Numbers
DCU10017P03 DCU10017P06
Nominal voltage V 3 6
No load speed rpm 13300 13800

a
rb
ox
E
n
co
d
e
r
Te
ch
n
ic
a
l
DCU10025    Ø10mm Precious Metal Brushes 1.1/2.5W
Motor Data Part Numbers
DCU10025P03 DCU10025P06 DCU10025P12
Nominal voltage V 3 6 12
No load speed rpm 13200 11900 13100

a
rb
ox
E
n
co
d
e
r
Te
ch
n
ic
a
l
DCU13020    Ø13mm Precious Metal Brushes 1.7/2.3W
Motor Data Part Numbers
DCU13020P03 DCU13020P06 DCU13020P09 DCU13020P12 DCU13020P15
Nominal voltage V 3 6 9 12 15
No load speed rpm 9800 12100 12400 12900 12400

a
rb
ox
E
n
co
d
e
r
Te
ch
n
ic
a
l
DCU13028    Ø13mm Precious Metal Brushes 2.8/4.2W
Specification
Max speed rpm 13000
Number of pole pairs 1
Number of commutator segments 5

a
rb
ox
E
n
co
d
e
r
Te
ch
n
ic
a
l
DCU16025    Ø16mm Precious Metal Brushes 2/3W
Specification
Max speed rpm 13000
Number of pole pairs 1
Number of commutator segments 5

a
rb
ox
E
n
co
d
e
r
Te
ch
n
ic
a
l
DCU16035    Ø16mm Precious Metal Brushes 4/5.5W
Specification
Max speed rpm 13000
Number of pole pairs 1
Number of commutator segments 5

a
rb
ox
E
n
co
d
e
r
Te
ch
n
ic
a
l
DCU17025    Ø17mm Precious Metal Brushes 3.5/4.5W
Motor Data Part Numbers
DCU17025P06 DCU17025P12 DCU17025P18 DCU17025P24
Nominal voltage V 6 12 18 24
No load speed rpm 10400 10400 10700 11400

a
rb
ox
E
n
co
d
e
r
Te
ch
n
ic
a
l
DCU17035    Ø17mm Graphite Brushes 7.5/9W
Motor Data Part Numbers
DCU17035G12 DCU17035G18 DCU17035G24 DCU17035G36
Nominal voltage V 12 18 24 36
No load speed rpm 9900 11000 11500 10500

a
rb
ox
E
n
co
d
e
r
Te
ch
n
ic
a
l
DCU24032    Ø24mm Graphite Brushes 9.5/13.5W
Specification
Max speed rpm 11000
Number of pole pairs 1
Number of commutator segments 5